2005 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ,,% 7
. REINSTATEMENT - L

DOCUMENT # P04000154336 '
1. EntityName 05 DEC -6
EUROPEAN FINANCIAL SECURITIES, CORP. AHII: 21
St ..
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address . TALE-" Vi f; | G}j\\}bgk
750 NE SPANISH RIVER BLVD. 750 NE SPANISH RIVER BLVD. ST S (o -
109 109 et T DR DG
BOCA RATON, FL 33431 US BOCA RATON, FL 33431 US o T i
T s KOO A A~
Suite. Apt. ¥, etc. Suite. Apt. 8, otc. 00262005  REIN-P CRRE0S8 (6/04)
City & Staie Cily & State 4. FE?uger l Applied For
~} oS 3 ?G‘- Not Applicable
Zip Country Zip Country 5. Certilicate of Status Desired 0 fg'zsqgfgéﬁ"”al

6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent

CAVO, NICOLAS R M E OSH0 Pou ) TRRVR AV

750 NE SPANISH RIVER BLVD. Street Ad?ﬁ-w Nur\'lt>3-isI waﬁ—‘ WC"

109
. , ™ LA (RTH FL | 3750y

BOCA RATON, FL 33431
8. The above named entity submits thi ent for th e Ml changing ils registered office or registered agent. or both, in the Siate of Florida. | am tamiliar with, and accept
the obligations of registerad age!
vl (P28 My : [C-07-O5
SIGNATURE '’ Yl . - o~

Signature, typed or prin registored agent and e i epolicable. (NOTE: Registersd Agant s{gu€iure required when reinstating) DATE

FILE NOW!I! FEE IS §7/50.00
Aftor January 1, 2006, Foo will he $900.00

10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 11. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
JITLE P O velete TIMLE [ Change [ Addition
NAME CAVO, NICOLAS R NAME [ o GO AT Ty R T
T = por o Yo
STEET ADDRESS | 750 NE SPANISH RIVER BLVD., # 109 STREET ADDRESS E ‘TF’IS ’D'_Elﬂl 3"3,’:f_ __I:'m“"; ' ‘#“#‘:':D a0
CF-S-2° | BOCA RATON, FL 33431 CTY-ST-2P R LIt S--002 #3550,
e VP ) elets TE Clchange [ Addition
HAME CAVQ, EDGARDO R NAME
STREET ADDRESS | 750 NE SPANISH RIVER BLVD., # 109 STREET ADDRESS
CIvY-§T-2P BOCA RATON, FL 33431 CITY-ST-2IP ] . N
ME ) ) T 0] oelete THLE [ Change [ ] Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CHY-ST-2IP CITY-ST-ZIP
e ] elete TILE [ change  TJ Addilion
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADORESS
CITY-S1-2P CITY-ST-2IP
ILE [ oelete TILE [ change ] Aodition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CIry-81-2IP CITY-ST-2IP
TILE 1 Delete THE O Changg [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADORESS
CITY-ST-4IP P CITY. $T-21P

12. 1 heraby carlify that the information suppliad with-this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3){i), Florida Statutes. § turthar certity that the information
indicated on 1his report or supplemerital reportis true and accurats and that my signature shal have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that | am an officer or director
of the corporation or the receivg;ﬁr trusteg émpowered 10 gxecute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if
changed, or on an auacryxwilh an gddress, with all gihier like empowered.

- . ) /
SIGNATUFIE:/.;’/ pitteetfl fi-Z— Iy
SIGN}TURE AND TYPED OR PRENTED MAME OF SIGMING OFFICER OR (MRECTOR Date Dayurme Phore &

9




cosMOPOl (BANCE, INC. 2

Phone (561) 357-9336

3150 South Congress Avenue Fax (561) 357-4722

Palm Springs, Florida 33461 E-mail: cosmoin@beilsouth.net

October 12 2005

Mrs. Glenda E Hood
Secretary of State

Florida Department of State-
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: European Financial Services Corp.
Reference PO4000154336

Letter, received by Cosmopolitan Insurance
From: Document Specialist’s Tyrone Scott on July 2005, Tina Roberts on September
2005.

Dear Document Specialist.

Opportunities become successes when action is taken. Recently, I sent a letter
expressing interest in resolving this situation we have send every time what you have
requestd we have prove our potential and will to collaborate with you. I saw the
beginning of a mutually beneficial relationship to take caré of European Financial
payment of Corporate dues. To date, I have not had a reply and am curious as to whether
my correspondence dated s was received.

Together, we could create the newest American legend, much like Mom, apple pie,
and baseball. We have stepped up to the plate and are ready to play ball. Thank you in
advance for your professional courtesy. I am waiting for to enter the field by
telephoning and expressing interest in discussing the matter.




344

Securities effort to have the state received the Payment of Corporate yearly Fees. The
contradictions are obvious to anyone who as much as glances at Check’ and mail.

Therefore, we have no choice but request a full reinstatement and acceptance of the
$ 550.00. I suggest that some one may investigate the displeasure caused by this
unfortunate situation. It may yield results that will benefit future customer relationships.

ercly yo

MSL

Datena



URANCE, INC. Tk

‘ COSMOPOLITANEINS
3150 Scouth Congress Avenue SN Phone (561) 357-9336
Palm Springs, Florida 33461 E-mail: cosmoinc@bellsouth.net Fax (561) 357-4722

December 02, 2005

Mrs. Glenda E Hood
Secretary of State

Florida Department of State
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Eurepean Financial Services Corp.
Reference PO4000154336

Letter, received by Cosmopolitan Insurance

From: Document Specialist’s Tyrone Scott on July 2005, Tina Roberts on September
2005. And letters send on October with the last check.

Also the letter dated December 2, 2005 with a check $ 550.00 on today’s date.

Dear Mrs. Hood:

Many companies fear the automaticin system’s increasing interference in commercial
enterprise. Yet, there is no reason for apprehension when business practices are fair and
in compliance with existing agreements. Much to our dismay, European Financial
Services has been forced to question the same automatic systems of the Florida
Department of State's adherence to the recite of checks send for payment of there dues
and written commitments.

European Financial Service’s recently call to inquire on the whereabouts of the third
check send with letter and copy’s of previously send correspondence and checks to pay
for the corporate dues. The response was not clear and we like the State of Florida to take
fourth look in consideration ;our action to try and resolve these misunderstanding, have
being going on unanswered , Check’s were return twice and the one that was send on
September from our office was send back and received by our office on 10/03/05. We
send a third check that has not reached your office. Is for that same reason we are
sending this notification Via Express Mail. As clearly stated within Eygdpean Financial




